



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.		(2) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1001	110100	(1)	42,000.00000	42,000.00	170,000.00000	170,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS						
1002	110350	(1)	37,000.00000	37,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	TYPE B ENGINEERS OFFICE	LS						
1003	120500	(1)	665,000.00000	665,000.00	335,000.00000	335,000.00	125,000.00000	125,000.00
	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS						
1004	120610	500.000	1.00000	500.00	20.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	500.00
	ARROW PANEL	UD						
1005	120625	1,200.000	1.00000	1,200.00	20.00000	24,000.00	12.00000	14,400.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE ANGLE RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID				(1) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.		(2) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) BRAUNER BUILDERS, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001 AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
1006	120715 52,000.000 RESET PRECAST TEMPORARY CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LF	1.00000	52,000.00	5.00000	260,000.00	0.01000	520.00		
1007	120717 450.000 REFLECTIVE BARRIER MARKERS EA	1.00000	450.00	10.00000	4,500.00	15.00000	6,750.00		
1008	120750 160.000 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARRELS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC BBL	1.00000	160.00	300.00000	48,000.00	195.00000	31,200.00		
1009	120761 160.000 REPLACE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARRELS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC BBL	1.00000	160.00	300.00000	48,000.00	1.00000	160.00		



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.		(2) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1010	120763	56.000	1.00000	56.00	100.00000	5,600.00	60.00000	3,360.00
	VERTICAL PANELS	EA						
1011	120765	400.000	1.00000	400.00	50.00000	20,000.00	325.00000	130,000.00
	REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARRELS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	BBL						
1012	120820	410.000	1.00000	410.00	90.00000	36,900.00	85.00000	34,850.00
	DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA						
1013	120860	50.000	100.00000	5,000.00	100.00000	5,000.00	125.00000	6,250.00
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	UD						
1014	120890	150.000	300.00000	45,000.00	100.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	150.00
	PROTECTION VEHICLE	UD						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID		(1) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.		(2) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001 AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1015	121150 18,000.000	1.00000	18,000.00	35.00000	630,000.00	25.00000	450,000.00
	PRECAST TEMPORARY 32 INCH F SHAPE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER LF						
1016	130840 (1)	45,000.00000	45,000.00	170,000.00000	170,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT LS						
1017	130850 (1)	162,000.00000	162,000.00	700,000.00000	700,000.00	430,000.00000	430,000.00
	MOBILIZATION LS						
2001	201031 150.000	40.00000	6,000.00	40.00000	6,000.00	50.00000	7,500.00
	CLASS 1-A EXCAVATION CY						
2002	201032 11,500.000	25.00000	287,500.00	40.00000	460,000.00	50.00000	575,000.00
	CLASS 2 EXCAVATION CY						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.		(2) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
2003	203030	60.000	150.00000	9,000.00	100.00000	6,000.00	150.00000	9,000.00
TEST PIT EXCAVATION		CY						
3001	301008	52.000	2,500.00000	130,000.00	1,500.00000	78,000.00	500.00000	26,000.00
STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE		EA						
3002	301110	150.000	60.00000	9,000.00	60.00000	9,000.00	40.00000	6,000.00
SELECTED BACKFILL USING AASHTO NO. 57 AGGREGATE		CY						
3003	301315	15.000	800.00000	12,000.00	600.00000	9,000.00	450.00000	6,750.00
MIX 3 CONCRETE FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES		CY						
3004	301322	41.000	500.00000	20,500.00	300.00000	12,300.00	300.00000	12,300.00
CLEAN EXISTING INLETS		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID				(1) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.		(2) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
3005	388066	41.000	300.00000	12,300.00	300.00000	12,300.00	500.00000	20,500.00	
	INLET PROTECTION	EA							
3006	388085	36.000	1,200.00000	43,200.00	500.00000	18,000.00	500.00000	18,000.00	
	SUMP PIT	EA							
3007	388135	(1)	7,200.00000	7,200.00	7,200.00000	7,200.00	7,200.00000	7,200.00	
	FINAL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL INCENTIVE	LS							
3008	388160	8.000	500.00000	4,000.00	500.00000	4,000.00	150.00000	1,200.00	
	FILTER BAG	EA							
3009	390665	(1)	31,700.00000	31,700.00	36,000.00000	36,000.00	125,000.00000	125,000.00	
	STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FACILITY AS-BUILT CERTIFICATION	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID				(1) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.		(2) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
6001	660482	250.000	18.00000	4,500.00	18.00000	4,500.00	16.00000	4,000.00	
	TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 6 FOOT POST	LF							
6002	660782	3,900.000	23.00000	89,700.00	22.00000	85,800.00	25.00000	97,500.00	
	TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM MEDIAN BARRIER	LF							
6003	661525	3.000	5,900.00000	17,700.00	6,000.00000	18,000.00	5,500.00000	16,500.00	
	TYPE F TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT	EA							
6004	661540	2.000	825.00000	1,650.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	750.00000	1,500.00	
	TYPE K TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT, ANY OPTION	EA							
6005	662182	1,200.000	6.60000	7,920.00	8.00000	9,600.00	10.00000	12,000.00	
	REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM	LF							



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID		(1) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.		(2) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001 AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
6006	662325 3,800.000 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM LF	2.00000	7,600.00	3.00000	11,400.00	2.00000	7,600.00
6007	662327 20,400.000 REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING MEDIAN TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM LF	8.50000	173,400.00	9.00000	183,600.00	10.00000	204,000.00
6008	670200 100.000 W BEAM BARRIER REFLECTIVE DELINEATORS EA	5.00000	500.00	10.00000	1,000.00	5.00000	500.00
7001	704325 41,500.000 PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL 2 INCH DEPTH SY	5.00000	207,500.00	3.00000	124,500.00	5.00000	207,500.00





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID		(1) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.		(2) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) BRAUNER BUILDERS, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001 AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
7002	704345 86,700.000 PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL 4 INCH DEPTH SY	6.00000	520,200.00	5.00000	433,500.00	8.00000	693,600.00
7003	705412 64,100.000 TEMPORARY MULCH SY	4.40000	282,040.00	0.50000	32,050.00	2.00000	128,200.00
7004	705500 86,700.000 TURFGRASS ESTABLISHMENT SY	0.88000	76,296.00	0.50000	43,350.00	4.00000	346,800.00
7005	705565 127,200.000 REFERTILIZING SY	0.38000	48,336.00	0.40000	50,880.00	0.10000	12,720.00
7006	708220 41,500.000 TURFGRASS SOD ESTABLISHMENT SY	5.50000	228,250.00	5.00000	207,500.00	5.00000	207,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: AT0445182 Counties: ANNE ARUNDEL  
Letting Date: July 23, 2015 District(s): 5  
Call Order: 301 Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 235 WORKING DAYS Min: Max:

Contract Description: TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID		(1) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.		(2) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) BRAUNER BUILDERS, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	AT0445182	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
7007 709140	86,700.000 SY	1.54000	133,518.00	1.00000	86,700.00	5.00000	433,500.00
TYPE E SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING							
8001 802145	6.000 EA	600.00000	3,600.00	600.00000	3,600.00	600.00000	3,600.00
ADJUST EXISTING HANDHOLE							
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$3,449,446.00		\$4,457,780.00		\$4,519,610.00
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$3,449,446.00		\$4,457,780.00		\$4,519,610.00
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			\$3,449,446.00		\$4,457,780.00		\$4,519,610.00
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			\$3,449,446.00		\$4,457,780.00		4,519,610.00

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1001	110100	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS						
1002	110350	(1)	53,000.00000	53,000.00				
	TYPE B ENGINEERS OFFICE	LS						
1003	120500	(1)	570,000.00000	570,000.00				
	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS						
1004	120610	500.000	30.00000	15,000.00				
	ARROW PANEL	UD						
1005	120625	1,200.000	18.50000	22,200.00				
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE ANGLE RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1006	120715	52,000.000	8.00000	416,000.00				
	RESET PRECAST TEMPORARY CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC							
	LF							
1007	120717	450.000	20.00000	9,000.00				
	REFLECTIVE BARRIER MARKERS							
	EA							
1008	120750	160.000	260.00000	41,600.00				
	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARRELS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC							
	BBL							
1009	120761	160.000	260.00000	41,600.00				
	REPLACE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARRELS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC							
	BBL							



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID				(4) RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>		
1010	120763	56.000	60.00000	3,360.00					
	VERTICAL PANELS	EA							
1011	120765	400.000	80.00000	32,000.00					
	REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARRELS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	BBL							
1012	120820	410.000	1.00000	410.00					
	DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA							
1013	120860	50.000	120.00000	6,000.00					
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	UD							
1014	120890	150.000	300.00000	45,000.00					
	PROTECTION VEHICLE	UD							



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1015	121150	18,000.000	1.00000	18,000.00				
	PRECAST TEMPORARY 32 INCH F SHAPE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER							
1016	130840	(1)	46,000.00000	46,000.00				
	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT							
1017	130850	(1)	914,000.00000	914,000.00				
	MOBILIZATION							
2001	201031	150.000	60.00000	9,000.00				
	CLASS 1-A EXCAVATION							
2002	201032	11,500.000	40.00000	460,000.00				
	CLASS 2 EXCAVATION							



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID				(4) RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AT0445182	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
2003 203030	60.000	95.00000	5,700.00						
TEST PIT EXCAVATION			CY						
3001 301008	52.000	2,000.00000	104,000.00						
STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE			EA						
3002 301110	150.000	70.00000	10,500.00						
SELECTED BACKFILL USING AASHTO NO. 57 AGGREGATE			CY						
3003 301315	15.000	1,200.00000	18,000.00						
MIX 3 CONCRETE FOR MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES			CY						
3004 301322	41.000	500.00000	20,500.00						
CLEAN EXISTING INLETS			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID				(4) RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
3005	388066	41.000	400.00000	16,400.00					
	INLET PROTECTION	EA							
3006	388085	36.000	1,600.00000	57,600.00					
	SUMP PIT	EA							
3007	388135	(1)	7,200.00000	7,200.00					
	FINAL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL INCENTIVE	LS							
3008	388160	8.000	900.00000	7,200.00					
	FILTER BAG	EA							
3009	390665	(1)	30,000.00000	30,000.00					
	STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FACILITY AS-BUILT CERTIFICATION	LS							





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID				(4) RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
6001	660482	250.000		19.00000	4,750.00				
TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 6 FOOT POST		LF							
6002	660782	3,900.000		25.00000	97,500.00				
TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM MEDIAN BARRIER		LF							
6003	661525	3.000		6,500.00000	19,500.00				
TYPE F TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT		EA							
6004	661540	2.000		900.00000	1,800.00				
TYPE K TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT, ANY OPTION		EA							
6005	662182	1,200.000		13.00000	15,600.00				
REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM		LF							



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID				(4) RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
6006	662325	3,800.000		3.00000	11,400.00				
	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM	LF							
6007	662327	20,400.000		16.00000	326,400.00				
	REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING MEDIAN TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM	LF							
6008	670200	100.000		5.00000	500.00				
	W BEAM BARRIER REFLECTIVE DELINEATORS	EA							
7001	704325	41,500.000		4.00000	166,000.00				
	PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL 2 INCH DEPTH	SY							



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** AT0445182

**Counties:** ANNE ARUNDEL

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 5

**Call Order:** 301

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 235 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Line No / Item ID				(4) RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AT0445182		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
7002	704345	86,700.000		6.00000	520,200.00				
	PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL 4 INCH DEPTH	SY							
7003	705412	64,100.000		0.75000	48,075.00				
	TEMPORARY MULCH	SY							
7004	705500	86,700.000		0.90000	78,030.00				
	TURFGRASS ESTABLISHMENT	SY							
7005	705565	127,200.000		0.45000	57,240.00				
	REFERTILIZING	SY							
7006	708220	41,500.000		6.00000	249,000.00				
	TURFGRASS SOD ESTABLISHMENT	SY							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: AT0445182 Counties: ANNE ARUNDEL
Letting Date: July 23, 2015 District(s): 5
Call Order: 301 Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 235 WORKING DAYS Min: Max:

Contract Description: TMDL SWM GRASS SWALES - GROUP 1 - AA COUNTY - I-97 FROM I - 695 TO US 50

Table with 8 columns: Line No / Item ID, Item Description, Alt Set / Alt Member, Quantity and Units, (4) RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION INC., Unit Price, Ext Amount, Unit Price, Ext Amount, Unit Price, Ext Amount. Rows include SECTION: 0001 AT0445182, 7007 709140 TYPE E SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING, 8001 802145 ADJUST EXISTING HANDHOLE, and summary rows for Section Totals, Life Cycle Costs, and Contract Grand Totals.

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum